# TOLEDO WRESTLING FOUNDATION

# 2022-2023 Sponsorship Form

The University of Toledo Wrestling team is partially funded by the UT Sports Club Department and we compete within the National Collegiate Wrestling Association (NCWA), which includes over 175 4-year, 2-year, and non-traditional wrestling programs. The funding from the school is not nearly enough to support the Varsity-level competition schedule that the Rockets undertake each season. As such, we are asking the community at-large and local NW Ohio and SE Michigan businesses to partner with the team in achieving success both on the mat and in the classroom. Our 2022-23 sponsorship package is available for both individuals in the form of TWF Membership (starting at \$100) and companies (starting at \$500). Scholarships and other financial assistance are provided to the University Wrestling team through the Toledo Wrestling Foundation (501c3) and as such the TWF is able to take charitable donations at this time.

# **Sponsorship Packages and Benefits:**

Individuals – Toledo Wrestling Foundation Membership:

## **ROCKET PACKAGE**

\$100 to unlimited

If desired, individual donors/members will be recognized on all promotional items for home and local events. Donors will also be given free entry to all home wrestling events and hospitality areas and receive a Toledo Wrestling t-shirt. Note that many companies will match individual donations to groups such as the Toledo Wrestling if you ask.

# Companies:

#### MIDNIGHT BLUE PACKAGE:

\$500 to \$999

Your company's logo will be featured on the team's website along with a clickable link and all promotional items for Toledo Wrestling hosted events for the 2022-23 season. A placard with your company's logo will be placed in the wrestling facility after 2<sup>nd</sup> consecutive year of sponsorship. Midnight Blue sponsors will be given free entry to all home wrestling events and hospitality areas and receive 4 Toledo Wrestling t-shirts.

#### **GOLD PACKAGE:**

\$1000 to unlimited

The Gold sponsors receive all the Midnight Blue benefits along with the following: 2 premium Toledo Wrestling polos and 2 All-Session Passes to the NCWA National Championships in March of 2023 (Location TBD). These passes can be donated to parents of National Qualifiers that make the trip if you are unable to attend.

### **MEMBERSHIP / SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION**

Please fill out this form and return along with check to:

Toledo Wrestling Foundation Attn: Bryan Knepper, President 565 Wilkshire Drive, Waterville, OH 43566

Member/Sponsor: (Individual or Company's Full Name):
Address: State Zip
Phone #: ( ) E-mail:
Membership/Sponsorship Level (please check appropriate boxes):
Individual \$100 Other Amount:
Donations can be made in memory/honor of Toledo Alumni:
Do we have permission to publicize your donation? YES NO
T-shirt Size:
Company
Midnight Blue Sponsor 5500 Other Amount:
T-shirt Sizes:
Gold Sponsor \$1000 Other Amount:
T-shirt Sizes:///
Polo Sizes:/

Please send company logo in appropriate format (.eps / .jpg / .png / .svg) to  ${\bf coach.knepper@gmail.com}$ 

Please make all checks out to 'Toledo Wrestling Foundation' and attach to this sponsorship form. This form may be used as receipt of sponsorship. Questions? Please call Bryan Knepper at 614-226-7188 or send him an e-mail at the above address.